
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

BNE DATE:

DATE:JGD

4/25/2025

4/25/2025

L 33+18 209 RT 0440 0441 8.3 8.1 60

L 53+80 0 CL 0501 26.8 1 1 1

0501 0502 24.0 23.5 136

L 52+43 8 LT 0502 28.5 1 1 1 1

0502 0503 23.5 23.1 124

L 51+18 6 LT 0503 27.7 1 1 1 1

0503 0504 23.1 22.8 88

L 50+30 5 LT 0504 27.1 1 1 1 1

0504 0505 22.8 22.5 92

L 48+87 2 LT 0506 26.2 1 1 1 1

0506 0507 22.9 22.2 120

L 47+66 0 CL 0507 25.4 1 1 1 1

0507 0508 22.2 21.4 112

L 46+52 0 CL 0508 24.7 1 1 1 1

0508 0509 21.4 20.7 0.3 112

L 45+36 0 CL 0509 24.0 1 1 1 1

0509 0510 20.4 19.8 120

L 44+16 6 RT 0510 23.3 1 1 1 1

0510 0511 19.8 19.4 0.3 60

L 43+53 11 RT 0511 23.0 1 1 1 1

0511 0437 19.4 19.0 0.4 36

L 53+50 88 LT 0512 24.8

0512 0513 24.8 21.3 300

L 50+50 88 LT 0513 24.3 1 1 1

0513 0514 21.3 18.8 244

L 48+00 86 LT 0514 21.8 1 1 1

0514 0515 18.8 16.3 240

L 45+50 89 LT 0515 19.3 1 1 1

0515 0516 15.8 14.3 144

L 44+00 91 LT 0516 17.8 1 1 1

0516 0444 14.3 14.1 52

L1 22+00 6 LT 0601 38.7 1 1 1 1

0601 0603 35.4 34.9 96

L1 21+03 24 RT 0602 38.7 1 1 1 1

0602 0603 35.1 34.9 28

L1 21+03 4 LT 0603 38.2 1 1 1 1

0603 0604 34.9 34.3 116

L1 19+85 0 CL 0604 37.6 1 1 1 1

0604 0605 34.3 34.1 36

Y4 17+24 62 RT 0609 0611 31.7 31.5 64

Y4 17+03 1 LT 0610 35.9 1 1 1 1

0610 0611 32.7 32.5 36

Y4 17+42 1 LT 0611 36.1 1 1.6 1 1 1

0611 0612 31.5 25.2 88

L1 23+94 9 LT 0613 39.3 1 1 1 1

0613 0614 36.0 35.9 20

L1 23+95 12 RT 0614 39.3 1 1 1 1

0614 0616 35.9 35.1 232

L1 26+29 12 LT 0615 39.4 1 1 1 1

0615 0616 36.1 35.1 20

1276 1092 196 152 60 23 1.6 18 18 18 3 5 2SHEET TOTALS  
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